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CAT.
No.
323V
324V
1014V
326V
1011V
1009V
124V

217V

1011V
332v
1001V
1000V
1013
1006V
1007V
1008V
1005V
547v
310V
1002V
1010V

1012v

TITLE

Agnus Dei

Ave Verum Corpus
Christmas is Coming
Coventry Carol

Drummer and the Cook

Ecce Sacedos Magnus
Fantasia on Christmas Carols

Greensleeves

Just as I am

King Arthur

New Year Carol

O Mortal Folk

O Queen of Heaven

O Salutaris Hostia No. 1
O Salutaris Hostia No. 2
O Salutaris Hostia No. 3
People Look East

Queen of the Shepherds
Silent Night

Sweet Day

Tantum Ergo

There is no Rose

WORKS FOR SATB

COMPOSER ARRANGER
Georges Bizet I Humphris
W A Mozart I Humphris
Traditional S Hogger
Traditional I Humphris
Traditional G Langford
Edward Elgar Ed. Tozer
Mansel Thomas

Traditional G Langford
Stephen Hogger

Traditional G Langford

Thomas Armstrong
Thomas Armstrong

Stephen Hogger

Edward Elgar Ed. T Hooke
Edward Elgar Ed. T Hooke
Edward Elgar Ed. T Hooke
Besancon Carol S Hogger
Gordon Langford

Franz Gruber G Langford

Thomas Armstrong
Edward Elgar

Stephen Hogger

+ Organ

+ Organ
Unacc.

+ Opt. Organ
+ Opt. Drum
+ Organ

+ Organ

+ Harp or
Piano (Divisi)

+ Organ
Unacc.
Unacc.
Unacc.
Unacc.
Unacc.
+ Organ
+ Organ
+ Organ
+ Piano
+ Organ
Unacc.
+ Organ

Unacc.

PRICE

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70

3.00

1.70

HIRE

2.50

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70

2.50

1.70

1.70

2.50

1.70



CAT.
No.
1003V

CAT.
No.
330V
275V

308V
274V

447V
280V

100V
256V

276V

319v

278V
292V

327V

227V

307V

258V
407V
313V
329v
303V

328V

301V

331V

TITLE

With Margerain Gentle

COMPOSER

ARRANGER

Thomas Armstrong

Unacc.

WORKS FOR MALE VOICE CHOIR

TITLE

Aberystwyth
(Jesu, Lover of my Soul)

All Through the Night

And the Glory of the Lord
(Messiah)

Ash Grove, The

Bugeilio’r Gwenith Gwyn

David of the White Rock
Fantasia on Famous Welsh Airs
Fantasia on Famous Welsh
Hymn Tunes

God Bless the Prince of Wales

Gwalchmai
(King of Glory, King of Peace)

Hoby Deri Dando
Hunting the Hare

Hyfrydol
(I will sing the wondrous story)

Land of My Fathers

The Lord is a Man of War
(Israel in Egypt)

Lost Chord, The

Men of Harlech

Nobody Knows the Trouble I See

Nos Galen
O Gladsome Light

Penlan
(In heavenly love abiding)

Praise Ye the Lord (Psalm 150)

Rhuddlan

COMPOSER

Joseph Parry

Traditional

G F Handel

Traditional

Traditional
Traditional

Mansel Thomas

Mansel Thomas

Traditional

John Jones

Traditional
Traditional

Rowland
Pritchard

Traditional

George F Handel

Arthur Sullivan
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Arthur Sullivan

David Jenkins

Mansel Thomas

Traditional

(Judge Eternal, throned in splendour)

ARRANGER

I Humphris

G Langford

I Humphris

G Langford

G Langford

G Langford

G Langford

J G Williams

G Langford
M Thomas

I Humphris

G Langford

I Humphris

G Langford
G Langford
I Humphris
I Humphris
M Thomas

I Humphris

I Humphris

Unacc.

+ Organ
+ Organ
+ Harp or
Piano
Unacc.

+ Harp

+ Organ or
Piano

+ Organ

+ Organ

+ Organ
or Piano

Unacc.
Unacc.

Unacc.

+ Organ

+ Organ

+ Organ
+ Organ
Unacc.
Unacc.
Unacc.

Unacc.

+ Organ

Unacc.

PRICE

1.70

PRICE

1.70

1.70

2.50

1.70

1.70

1.70

3.00

3.00

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70

3.50

1.70

2.50

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70

2.50

1.70



CAT.
No.
279V

359V

312v

446V

CAT.
No.
108V

CAT.
No.
108V

407cV

CAT.
No.
2032v

2010V

108V
407aVv

2006V

CAT.
No.
320K

348k

236K
320K

543K

TITLE COMPOSER ARRANGER

Rising of the Lark, The Traditional I Humphris + Harp
St Gertrude Arthur Sullivan G Langford + Organ
(Onward Christian soldiers)

Swing Low Traditional I Humphris Unacc.
Y Gelynen Traditional Gordon Langford Unacc.

WORKS FOR CHOIR AND ORCHESTRA

TITLE COMPOSER ARRANGER

Christmas Fantasy (SATB) Gordon Langford 2222/4331/
timp/per/pft/
org/cel/harp/

WORKS FOR CHOIR AND WIND BAND

TITLE COMPOSER ARRANGER
Christmas Fantasy (SATB) Gordon Langford (Parts £25.00)
Men of Harlech (TTBB) Traditional G Langford (Parts £25.00)

WORKS FOR CHOIR AND BRASS BAND

TITLE COMPOSER ARRANGER

Away in a Manger (SATB) W Kirkpatrick G Richards (Parts £14.00
Battle Hymn of the Republic Traditional P Graham (Parts £16.00)
(STTBB)

Christmas Fantasy (SATB) Gordon Langford (Parts £18.00)
Men of Harlech (TTBB) Traditional G Langford (Parts £12.00)
Pavane Gabriel Faure P Graham (Parts £16.00)

WORKS ARRANGED FOR THE KINGS SINGERS
(SIX PART UNACCOMPANIED [A A T Bar Bar B])

TITLE COMPOSER ARRANGER
Ash Grove, The Traditional G Langford
Believe me, if all those Endearing  Traditional G Langford

Young Charms

Blow Away the Morning Dew Traditional G Langford
Cherry Ripe Traditional J Whitworth
Dashing Away with the Smoothing Traditional G Langford

Iron

PRICE

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70

PRICE
£
Hire

PRICE

HIRE

HIRE

PRICE

HIRE

HIRE

HIRE

HIRE

HIRE

PRICE

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50



CAT.
No.
320K
320K
320K

237K

544K

238K

239K
235K
542K

321K

TITLE

Deck the Halls

Jingle Bells
Lass of Richmond Hill, The

Linstead Market

Londonderry Air, The

None but the Lonely Heart

Oak and the Ash, The
Shenandoah
Wee Cooper of Fife

What Kind of Things

COMPOSER

Traditional

Pierpoint
Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

P Tchaikovsky

Traditional
Traditional
Traditional

Ron Goodwin

ARRANGER

G Langford

G Langford
G Langford

G Langford

G Langford

G Langford

G Langford
G Langford

G Langford

+ Piano, Bass
& Perc

+ Piano, Bass
& Perc

+ Piano, Bass
& Perc

+ Piano, Bass
& Perc

PRICE

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50



