

CHANDOS MUSIC LIMITED

VOCAL CATALOGUE



WORKS FOR SATB

CAT. No.	TITLE	COMPOSER	ARRANGER		PRICE £
323V	Agnus Dei	Georges Bizet	I Humphris	+ Organ	1.70
324V	Ave Verum Corpus	W A Mozart	I Humphris	+ Organ	1.70
1014V	Christmas is Coming	Traditional	S Hogger	Unacc.	1.70
326V	Coventry Carol	Traditional	I Humphris	+ Opt. Organ	1.70
1011V	Drummer and the Cook	Traditional	G Langford	+ Opt. Drum	3.00
1009V	Ecce Sacedos Magnus	Edward Elgar	Ed. Tozer	+ Organ	1.70
124V	Fantasia on Christmas Carols	Mansel Thomas		+ Organ	HIRE
217V	Greensleeves	Traditional	G Langford	+ Harp or Piano (Divisi)	2.50
1011V	Just as I am	Stephen Hogger		+ Organ	1.70
332V	King Arthur	Traditional	G Langford	Unacc.	1.70
1001V	New Year Carol	Thomas Armstrong		Unacc.	1.70
1000V	O Mortal Folk	Thomas Armstrong		Unacc.	1.70
1013	O Queen of Heaven	Stephen Hogger		Unacc.	1.70
1006V	O Salutaris Hostia No. 1	Edward Elgar	Ed. T Hooke	Unacc.	1.70
1007V	O Salutaris Hostia No. 2	Edward Elgar	Ed. T Hooke	+ Organ	1.70
1008V	O Salutaris Hostia No. 3	Edward Elgar	Ed. T Hooke	+ Organ	1.70
1005V	People Look East	Besancon Carol	S Hogger	+ Organ	1.70
547V	Queen of the Shepherds	Gordon Langford		+ Piano	2.50
310V	Silent Night	Franz Gruber	G Langford	+ Organ	1.70
1002V	Sweet Day	Thomas Armstron	ng	Unacc.	1.70
1010V	Tantum Ergo	Edward Elgar		+ Organ	2.50
1012V	There is no Rose	Stephen Hogger		Unacc.	1.70

CAT. No.	TITLE	COMPOSER	ARRANGER		PRICE £
1003V	With Margerain Gentle	Thomas Armstro	ng	Unacc.	1.70

WORKS FOR MALE VOICE CHOIR

CAT. No.	TITLE	COMPOSER	ARRANGER		PRICE £
330V	Aberystwyth (Jesu, Lover of my Soul)	Joseph Parry	I Humphris	Unacc.	1.70
275V	All Through the Night	Traditional	G Langford	+ Organ	1.70
308V	And the Glory of the Lord (Messiah)	G F Handel	I Humphris	+ Organ	2.50
274V	Ash Grove, The	Traditional	G Langford	+ Harp or Piano	1.70
447V	Bugeilio'r Gwenith Gwyn	Traditional	G Langford	Unacc.	1.70
280V	David of the White Rock	Traditional	G Langford	+ Harp	1.70
100V	Fantasia on Famous Welsh Airs	Mansel Thomas		+ Organ or Piano	3.00
256V	Fantasia on Famous Welsh Hymn Tunes	Mansel Thomas		+ Organ	3.00
276V	God Bless the Prince of Wales	Traditional	G Langford	+ Organ	1.70
319V	Gwalchmai (King of Glory, King of Peace)	John Jones	J G Williams	+ Organ or Piano	1.70
278V	Hoby Deri Dando	Traditional	G Langford	Unacc.	1.70
292V	Hunting the Hare	Traditional	M Thomas	Unacc.	1.70
327V	Hyfrydol (I will sing the wondrous story)	Rowland Pritchard	I Humphris	Unacc.	1.70
227V	Land of My Fathers	Traditional	G Langford	+ Organ	1.70
307V	The Lord is a Man of War (Israel in Egypt)	George F Handel	I Humphris	+ Organ	3.50
258V	Lost Chord, The	Arthur Sullivan	G Langford	+ Organ	1.70
407V	Men of Harlech	Traditional	G Langford	+ Organ	2.50
313V	Nobody Knows the Trouble I See	Traditional	I Humphris	Unacc.	1.70
329V	Nos Galen	Traditional	I Humphris	Unacc.	1.70
303V	O Gladsome Light	Arthur Sullivan	M Thomas	Unacc.	1.70
328V	Penlan (In heavenly love abiding)	David Jenkins	I Humphris	Unacc.	1.70
301V	Praise Ye the Lord (Psalm 150)	Mansel Thomas		+ Organ	2.50
331V	Rhuddlan (Judge Eternal, throned in splendor	Traditional ur)	I Humphris	Unacc.	1.70

CAT. No. 279V	TITLE	COMPOSER	ARRANGER		PRICE £
	Rising of the Lark, The	Traditional	I Humphris	+ Harp	1.70
359V	St Gertrude (Onward Christian soldiers)	Arthur Sullivan	G Langford	+ Organ	1.70
312V	Swing Low	Traditional	I Humphris	Unacc.	1.70
446V	Y Gelynen	Traditional	Gordon Langford	Unacc.	1.70

WORKS FOR CHOIR AND ORCHESTRA

CAT. No.	TITLE	COMPOSER	ARRANGER		PRICE £
108V	Christmas Fantasy (SATB)	Gordon Langford		2222/4331/ timp/per/pft/ org/cel/harp/	Hire

WORKS FOR CHOIR AND WIND BAND

CAT. No.	TITLE	COMPOSER	ARRANGER		PRICE £
108V	Christmas Fantasy (SATB)	Gordon Langford		(Parts £25.00)	HIRE
407cV	Men of Harlech (TTBB)	Traditional	G Langford	(Parts £25.00)	HIRE

WORKS FOR CHOIR AND BRASS BAND

CAT. No.	TITLE	COMPOSER	ARRANGER		PRICE £
2032v	Away in a Manger (SATB)	W Kirkpatrick	G Richards	(Parts £14.00	HIRE
2010V	Battle Hymn of the Republic (STTBB)	Traditional	P Graham	(Parts £16.00)	HIRE
108V	Christmas Fantasy (SATB)	Gordon Langford		(Parts £18.00)	HIRE
407aV	Men of Harlech (TTBB)	Traditional	G Langford	(Parts £12.00)	HIRE
2006V	Pavane	Gabriel Faure	P Graham	(Parts £16.00)	HIRE

WORKS ARRANGED FOR *THE KINGS SINGERS* (SIX PART UNACCOMPANIED [A A T Bar Bar B])

CAT. No.	TITLE	COMPOSER	ARRANGER	PRICE £
320K	Ash Grove, The	Traditional	G Langford	2.50
348k	Believe me, if all those Endearing Young Charms	Traditional	G Langford	2.50
236K	Blow Away the Morning Dew	Traditional	G Langford	2.50
320K	Cherry Ripe	Traditional	J Whitworth	2.50
543K	Dashing Away with the Smoothing Iron	Traditional	G Langford	2.50

CAT. No.	TITLE	COMPOSER	ARRANGER		PRICE £
320K	Deck the Halls	Traditional	G Langford		2.50
320K	Jingle Bells	Pierpoint	G Langford		2.50
320K	Lass of Richmond Hill, The	Traditional	G Langford		2.50
237K	Linstead Market	Traditional	G Langford	+ Piano, Bass & Perc	2.50
544K	Londonderry Air, The	Traditional	G Langford		2.50
238K	None but the Lonely Heart	P Tchaikovsky	G Langford	+ Piano, Bass & Perc	2.50
239K	Oak and the Ash, The	Traditional	G Langford		2.50
235K	Shenandoah	Traditional	G Langford	+ Piano, Bass & Perc	2.50
542K	Wee Cooper of Fife	Traditional	G Langford	a reic	2.50
321K	What Kind of Things	Ron Goodwin		+ Piano, Bass & Perc	2.50